NOMINATIVO PROGRESSIVO ISCRIZIONE DATA ISCRIZIONE ELENCO OIV FASCIA PROFESSIONALE

GIORGIO DI GIORGIO 5539 15/05/2020 3
LUCIANO HINNA 2501 13/10/2017 3
GIANFRANCO MARIA REBORA 10 20/01/2017 3
GIUSEPPE RUSSO 1223 22/03/2017 3
BENEDETTO PALELLA 146 25/01/2017 3
GIOVANNA CARUSO 2877 21/12/2017 3
FRANCESCO ZIRPOLI 6791 23/11/2021 3
LISA ZANARDO 90 24/01/2017 3
DOMENICO VIOLA 823 01/03/2017 3
CARMINE VIOLA 3339 23/03/2018 3
SERGIO VENEZIANO 3788 03/08/2018 3
PAOLO TARANTINO 1889 08/06/2017 3
STEFANIA TAGLIABUE 4378 26/02/2019 3
BRUNO SUSIO 689 22/02/2017 3
ANTONIO SUMMA 890 06/03/2017 3
FLAVIO SENSI 1337 03/04/2017 3
ADRIANO SCALETTA 7 20/01/2017 3
MARCO ROSSI 106 24/01/2017 3
FLAVIO MARIA ROSETO 617 20/02/2017 3
SALVATORE ROMANAZZI 257 01/02/2017 3
LUIGI RENZULLO 2094 20/07/2017 3
LUIGI RANDAZZO 3357 28/03/2018 3
VITTORIO QUARTA 6538 15/07/2021 3
FRANCESCO SAVERIO PROIA 1302 29/03/2017 3
CLAUDIO PIGNATARO 1457 18/04/2017 3
RICCARDO MUSSARI 334 03/02/2017 3
GIUSEPPE NUCCI 7325 01/09/2022 3
ANTONIO NISIO 219 30/01/2017 3
CATERINA MARIA MORICCA 877 03/03/2017 3
ANTONELLA MESSORI 5408 27/02/2020 3



ADELIA MAZZI
FRANCESCO MARCONE
MORENO MANCIN
ADRIANO IPPOLITO
ALESSANDRO IANNIELLO
STEFANIA GIUFFRIDA
ANTONIO GITTO

LUCIA GIOVANELLI
MARCELLO GIANNICO
EMILIA GAZZONI
MARIALISA GARZITTO
FEDERICO FONTANA
VITTORIO DELL'ATTI
FRANCESCA DEL PRETE

MARIA LETIZIA DE LIETO VOLLARO

LUCA DE FRANCISCIS
MARIO ANTONIO D'AMELIO
FRANCO CRISPI

PAOLO CORTESINI

BIANCA CORCIONE

SANTO CICCARELLI

PAOLO CHIFARI

BRUNO CARAPELLA
BENIAMINO CAPARRA
MARIA CARLA CALICCHIA
ANNA MARIA BUZZI
MARIA BUTTINELLI
ANGELO BARBATO
RICCARDO BACI

ROBERTO APONTE
AMLETO BRUNO CANDIDO

610
104
1610
1037
4671
473
2454
1268
3279
288
251
591
3238
105
1764
1812
1363
213
1312
2470
804
2166
606
438
119
768
2790
3301
176
1597
4007

20/02/2017
24/01/2017
05/05/2017
10/03/2017
12/06/2019
13/02/2017
09/10/2017
27/03/2017
14/03/2018
02/02/2017
31/01/2017
17/02/2017
05/03/2018
24/01/2017
22/05/2017
26/05/2017
04/04/2017
30/01/2017
30/03/2017
10/10/2017
28/02/2017
07/08/2017
17/02/2017
10/02/2017
25/01/2017
24/02/2017
04/12/2017
21/03/2018
27/01/2017
04/05/2017
09/11/2018
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ROSETTA LO IACONO PEZZINO
ANTONELLA DI SILVESTRE
ADELINA DI PIETRO
ANTONELLO COLOSIMO
DANIELA CARLA

LUCIA GRAZIA CAMPANILE
GIOVANNI PALASCIANO
RAFFAELE PICARO
ANGELA PASCHINO
CHIARA POLLINA

ANGELO MARIA SAVAZZI
ALBERTO ROMOLINI
PIERVITO BIANCHI
ALBERTO PROIA
CATERINA GRECHI
DANIELE PERONI

3667
2402
421
3326
7148
3780
2006
735
1558
2845
99
349
2398
266
5487
2370

18/06/2018
22/09/2017
09/02/2017
22/03/2018
23/05/2022
02/08/2018
07/07/2017
23/02/2017
02/05/2017
15/12/2017
24/01/2017
03/02/2017
21/09/2017
01/02/2017
22/04/2020
20/09/2017
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